
TOUR #1
Friday, August 31, 2012 North Carolina State vs. Tennessee Atlanta, GA
Saturday, September 01, 2012 Auburn vs. Clemson Atlanta, GA
Monday, September 03, 2012 Georgia Tech vs. Virginia Tech Blacksburg, VA
Thursday, September 06, 2012 Pittsburgh vs. Cincinnati Cincinnati, OH
Saturday, September 08, 2012 Southern Heritage Classic Memphis, TN
Saturday, September 15, 2012 Virginia Tech vs. Pittsburgh Pittsburgh, PA
Saturday, September 22, 2012 Miami (FL) vs. Georgia Tech Atlanta, GA
Saturday, September 29, 2012 Florida State vs. South Florida Tampa, FL
Friday, October 05, 2012 Pittsburgh vs. Syracuse Syracuse, NY
Saturday, October 06, 2012 UConn vs. Rutgers New Brunswick, NJ
Saturday, October 13, 2012 Alabama vs. Missouri Columbia, MO
Saturday, October 20, 2012 Nebraska vs. Northwestern Evanston, IL
Thursday, October 25, 2012 Clemson vs. Wake Forest Winston-Salem, NC
Saturday, October 27, 2012 Tennessee vs. South Carolina Columbia, SC
Saturday, November 03, 2012 Alabama vs. LSU Baton Rouge, LA
Saturday, November 10, 2012 Kansas State vs. TCU Fort Worth, TX
Saturday, November 17, 2012 Arkansas vs. Mississippi State Starkville, MS
Saturday, November 24, 2013 Auburn vs. Alabama Tuscaloosa, AL
Saturday, December 01, 2012 SEC Championship Atlanta, GA
Wednesday, January 02, 2013 Allstate Sugar Bowl New Orleans, LA
Monday, January 07, 2013 Discover BCS National Championship Miami, FL

TOUR #2
Thursday, August 30, 2012 UCLA vs. Rice Houston, TX
Saturday, September 1, 2012 Alabama vs. Michigan Dallas, TX
Saturday, September 08, 2012 Iowa State vs. Iowa Iowa City, IA
Saturday, September 15, 2012 BYU vs. Utah Salt Lake City, UT
Saturday, September 22, 2012 Utah State vs. Colorado State Fort Collins, CO
Thursday, September 27, 2012 Stanford vs. Washington Seattle, WA
Saturday, September 29, 2012 Oregon vs. Washington State Seattle, WA
Saturday, October 06, 2012 UCLA vs. California Berkeley, CA
Thursday, October 11, 2012 Arizona State vs. Colorado Boulder, CO
Saturday, October 13, 2012 Oregon State vs. BYU Provo, UT
Thursday, October 18, 2012 Oregon vs. Arizona State Tempe, AZ
Saturday, October 20, 2012 Colorado vs. USC Los Angeles, CA
Saturday, October 27, 2012 Boise State vs. Wyoming Laramie, WY
Saturday, November 3, 2012 Texas vs. Texas Tech Lubbock, TX
Saturday, November 10, 2012 West Virginia vs. Oklahoma State Stillwater, OK
Saturday, November 17, 2012 Kansas State vs. Baylor Waco, TX
Friday, November 23, 2012 LSU vs. Arkansas Fayetteville, AR
Saturday, November 24, 2012 Oklahoma State vs. Oklahoma Norman, OK
Saturday, December 01, 2012 Big Ten Championship Indianapolis, IN


